
Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_10 PACKAGE 10 EAST AURORA HS PM

East Aurora School District 131

12:25 pm

GARAGE BATAVIA BUS GARAGE

12:45 pm

ARRIVE OAK PARK PARKING LOT No Intersection

12:50 pm

ORIGIN OAK PARK PARKING LOT No Intersection

12:56 pm

STOP EAHS (Door 30)

1:07 pm

(stop) 7TH AVE @ S KENDALL ST

1:12 pm

(stop) 5TH AVE @ HINMAN ST

1:17 pm

STOP BEAUPRE ELEMENTARY PARKING LOT

1:25 pm

STOP LIBERTY ST @ VERMONT AVE

1:30 pm

(stop) 814 KANE ST

1:36 pm

(stop) W DOWNER PL @ S STOLP AVE

1:37 pm

STOP 228 S LASALLE ST

1:40 pm

STOP 432 LaSalle St

1:42 pm

STOP 525 S LASALLE ST

1:43 pm

STOP 120 Warren Ave

1:47 pm

STOP 315 Rosewood Ave

1:49 pm

STOP 544 ROSEWOOD AVE

1:51 pm

(stop) ROSEWOOD AVE @ BLUFF ST

1:51 pm

(stop) EVANS AVE @ HAMILTON AVE

1:54 pm

STOP ASHLAND AVE @ PETERSON AVE

2:00 pm

STOP MONTGOMERY RD @ 5TH ST

2:02 pm

STOP MONTGOMERY RD @ PLEASANT PL

2:04 pm

(stop) RAYMOND DR @ CAROL PL

2:05 pm

STOP RAYMOND DR @ PARK DR

2:08 pm

STOP KIMBERLY LN @ ROYAL DR

2:12 pm

STOP HOWELL PL @ RAY C MOSES DR

2:14 pm

STOP GATES ST @ MELROSE AVE

2:16 pm

STOP MELROSE AVE @ S SPENCER ST

2:21 pm

STOP 5TH ST @ MELROSE AVE

2:23 pm

STOP SHERMAN AVE @ S 4TH ST

2:25 pm

STOP LAFAYETTE ST @ MELROSE AVE

2:27 pm

(stop) S 4TH ST @ PARKER AVE

2:28 pm

STOP PARKER AVE @ DOUGLAS AVE

2:30 pm

STOP PARKER AVE @ ELLIOTT AVE



Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_10 PACKAGE 10 EAST AURORA HS PM

East Aurora School District 131

2:32 pm

STOP MELROSE AVE @ HOMER AVE

2:35 pm

STOP SHERMAN AVE @ WELLMAN AVE

2:37 pm

STOP S LINCOLN AVE @ HARTWAY CT

2:42 pm

STOP ASHLAND AVE @ LEBANON ST

2:51 pm

STOP EAHS (Door 30)

3:04 pm

END OAK PARK PARKING LOT No Intersection

3:26 pm

GARAGE BATAVIA BUS GARAGE


